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15 TONNE CAPACITY % 415V 450mm 4600mm

T 01246 205267 E info@spectrumweldingsupplies.co.uk W spectrumweldingsupplies.co.uk




E info@spectrumweldingsupplies.co.uk

P SPECTRUM ;-

—— V\/ E |_ D | N G S U p p L | E S W spectrumweldingsupplies.co.uk

BODE SAR 300

SINGLE
WHEEL WIDTH

Minimum height rotators will
raise cylinder off the ground
(minimum wheel centres)

Maximum height rotators will raise
cylinder off the ground (maximum
wheel centres)

2660mm
800mm
905mm
900kg

SAR 300 15 tonne (single wheel)

415V Please confirm 3-phase 32amp 4 or 5 pin plug before order

Handheld pendant controller 10mtr cable (forward / reverse / stop / variable speed)

Variable speed from 130mm p/min to 1300mm per minute

15 Tonnes

15 Tonnes

7.5 Tonnes
7.5 Tonnes
450mm
4600mm

400mm

600mm

457mm

150mm x4 points per unit (8 off 150mm tyres points of contact per set)

100mm (from edge of tyre to steel housing / drive guard - closest point)

Rubber

Idler Unit Length
Idler Unit Width

Idler Height
Idler Unit Weight

2110mm Symbols

572mm Load capacity

905mm Supply voltage

500kg Minimum overall diameter (mm)

Maximum overall diameter (mm)
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